
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 16,295 100,000 16,120 32,415 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 16,357 16,520 16,408 32,765 1

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 16,287 16,698 17,066 32,985 1

4 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 100,000 16,711 16,328 33,039 1

5 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 16,833 16,620 16,725 33,345 1

1 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 16,800 16,761 16,860 33,561 2

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 17,203 17,133 16,471 33,604 2

3 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 16,676 17,280 17,052 33,728 2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 17,154 17,174 16,745 33,899 2

5 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN REG 100,000 17,094 17,061 34,155 2

6 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA STREAK SAFARI 17,694 17,075 17,133 34,208 2

7 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 17,145 17,687 17,339 34,484 2

8 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 17,653 17,248 17,359 34,607 2

9 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA RED THUNDER STREAK 17,305 17,836 17,334 34,639 2

10 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA DF SPAT A COLONEL 17,382 17,402 17,630 34,784 2

11 PARDELLER MARTIN TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANACLETO 17,248 18,272 17,579 34,827 2

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 17,452 17,600 17,713 35,052 2

13 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI GOLDEN SIX JET 17,678 18,215 18,096 35,774 2

14 CRIPPA IVAN LOMBARDIA GOLDSKIN DUNIT 18,543 18,679 17,612 36,155 2

15 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 22,876 100,000 17,297 40,173 2

PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 100,000 100,000 16,538 116,538

ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 16,287 1 1

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 16,295 1 2

11 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 16,357 1 3

15 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 16,676 1 4

21 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 16,800 2 1

12 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 16,833 2 2

13 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 17,145 2 3

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 17,154 2 4

3 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 17,203 2 5

1 PARDELLER MARTIN TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANACLETO 17,248 2 6

5 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA RED THUNDER STREAK 17,305 2 7

8 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA DF SPAT A COLONEL 17,382 2 8

20 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 17,452 2 9

9 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 17,653 2 10

16 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI GOLDEN SIX JET 17,678 2 11

19 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA STREAK SAFARI 17,694 2 12

22 CRIPPA IVAN LOMBARDIA GOLDSKIN DUNIT 18,543 2 13

10 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 22,876 2 14

6 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 100,000 2 15

7 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 100,000 2 15

17 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 100,000 2 15

18 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN REG 100,000 2 15

PRE FUTURITY 1 GO
28/09/2017

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 2017



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONEPOSIZIONE

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 16,520 1 1

11 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 16,620 1 2

21 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 16,698 1 3

17 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 16,711 1 4

2 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 16,761 1 5

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA STREAK SAFARI 17,075 2 1

5 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN REG 17,094 2 2

20 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 17,133 2 3

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 17,174 2 4

14 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 17,248 2 5

8 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 17,280 2 6

15 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA DF SPAT A COLONEL 17,402 2 7

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 17,600 2 8

10 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 17,687 2 9

18 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA RED THUNDER STREAK 17,836 2 10

7 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI GOLDEN SIX JET 18,215 2 11

22 PARDELLER MARTIN TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANACLETO 18,272 2 12

1 CRIPPA IVAN LOMBARDIA GOLDSKIN DUNIT 18,679 2 13

6 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 100,000 2 14

13 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 100,000 2 14

16 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 100,000 2 14

19 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 100,000 2 14

PRE FUTURITY 2 GO
29/09/2017
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

6 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 16,120 1 1

5 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 16,328 1 2

22 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 16,408 1 3

16 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 16,471 1 4

2 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 16,538 1 5

20 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 16,725 2 1

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 16,745 2 2

19 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 16,860 2 3

21 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 17,052 2 4

4 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN REG 17,061 2 5

18 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 17,066 2 6

15 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA STREAK SAFARI 17,133 2 7

3 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 17,297 2 8

10 INTONACO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA RED THUNDER STREAK 17,334 2 9

13 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 17,339 2 10

12 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 17,359 2 11

9 PARDELLER MARTIN TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANACLETO 17,579 2 12

7 CRIPPA IVAN LOMBARDIA GOLDSKIN DUNIT 17,612 2 13

14 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA DF SPAT A COLONEL 17,630 2 14

11 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA CM MISWAKE PEPPYPINE 17,713 2 15

8 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI GOLDEN SIX JET 18,096 2 16

1 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 100,000 2 17

PRE FUTURITY 3 GO
30/09/2017
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